
Date

Start

CC Inst Time

1 Y  

2 Y

3 Y

4

5 Y

6 Y

7

8 Y

9

10

11

12 Y

13 Y

14

15

16 Y

C2 C3

CC2 CC3

Promo'd Show:  

D.O.A Too Fuckin Heavy

51    Advertising         

Time & Length
 

52   Sponsor    Time 

and Length

12    Station IDs         

Start Time  Est 6s

12/44  Show IDs              

Start  Time  Est 6s

45 Show Promo   

Time and Length

Log Sheet                                CKVS - FM 93.7     Salmon Arm, BC Page:  1Original Broadcast:  

Program:

Host:

Guests:  

Alison Chainz

Punk in Drublic

Day

Repeat 2 First Broadcast Repeat 1

   Show Cat: 2

Length 59:49

Music 48:48

S/W

 

C2 Not 

21

Mummy's Boy

The Nielsens The Challenger

The Nielsens The Greys

Skankhunt 42 Socially Retarded

Skankhunt 42

Skankhunt 42

Kill You

Man Bear Pig

The Vandals Don't Stop Me Now

Fashionism Breaking Out

Fashionism Smash The State (With Your Face)

Red Dons Just Write, Romeo

The Twentiest Change The System

Bad Religion Along The Way

Operation Ivy

21

 

 

End

Monday

2100

2200

AlbumArtist Song

Description/Topics:

Cat.

2300

2400

Friday

2300

2400

Wednesday

Online Single

Online Single

Online Single

Hollywood Potato Chip

The Crowd

Madness

01:36

02:11

02:25

Lang

 

Bagged

21

21

21

21

21

21

19

12

21

21

21

02:52

21

21

21

21

21

03:16

01:57

02:51

01:36

02:22

03:12

01:52

01:41

02:07

H

Musical Monkey

Motor City Speed Rock

13 Flavours Of Doom

Operation Ivy

One Step Beyond

Self Titled

Self Titled

02:11

02:32

02:4321

Page 1 totals

Smash The State (With Your Face) 7"

Smash The State (With Your Face) 7"

Death To Idealism

Particle Collisions

Back To The Known

 

 

 

 

05:03

   

Guttermouth Abort Mission

Against The Grain Bring Me Down

  



2

53 Promo w/ Sponsor ID

CC Inst Time

17
Y

18
Y  

19
Y

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Category 1 Category 2 Category 3 Category 4 Category 5

Categories and Sub Categories

Page 2 total

41 Theme

43 Station ID

 

52 Sponsor ID

31 Concert

32 Folk Oriented

33 World/International

34 Jazz/Blues

35 Non-Classical Religious

36 Experimental

44 Programmer Show ID

45 Show Promo

51 Ads

 

11 News

Artist Song  Cat.

21

21

21

Page:

22 Country Oriented

23 Acoustic

24 Easy Listening

12 Spoken Word

 

Notes
 

 

LangH

 

Online Single

Chips Ov Oi! EP

Online Single

02:07

04:51

04:34

21 Pop/Rock/Dance

Chips Ov Oi!- Pogo In The Welfare Line

Tommy Grimes- Love Prison

Tommy Grimes- Puke Tease


