-	Orig	ginal E	inal Broadcast:  First Broadcast Repeat 1 Repeat 2						Log Sheet		CKVS - FM 93.7	Salmon Arm, BC	Page	: 1
ŀ	Date				Cast	Repeat 1	Repeat 2	Progi	Program: Punk in		Punk in Drubli	ic Show Co		at: 2
	Day Monday			∕londa	ν	Wednesday	Friday		Host: Alison Chainz					
	Start	·		2300	2300	Gues	ts:	,		Ва	gged			
	End 2200			2200		2400	2400							
ľ	Description/Topics:													
	CC	Н	Inst	Cat.	Time		Artist			Song		Album		Lang
1	Υ			21	01:52	Sk	ankhunt 42			Kill You		Online Single		
2	Υ			21	01:41	Sk	ankhunt 42			Man Bear Pig		Online Single		
3	Υ			21	02:07	Sk	ankhunt 42		Socially Retarded			Online Single		
4				21	02:51	TI	ne Vandals		Don't Stop Me Now		Hollywood Potato Chip			
5	Υ			21	01:36	F	ashionism		Breaking Out		Smash The State (With Your Face) 7"			
6	Υ			21	02:52	F	ashionism		Smash The State (With Your Face)		Smash The State (With Your Face) 7"			
7		21 02:22 Red Dons				Just Write, Romeo		Death To Idealism						
8	Υ	21 03:12			03:12	The Twentiest			Change The System		Particle Collisions			
9			21 01:36 Bad Religion			Along The Way			Back To The Know	า				
.0				21	02:11	Op	peration Ivy			The Crowd		Operation Ivy		
.1				21	02:25	25 Madness			Mummy's Boy		One Step Beyond			
.2	Υ	21 03:16 The Nielsens				The Challenger		Self Titled						
.3	Υ			21	01:57	The Nielsens			The Greys		Self Titled			
4				21	02:11	Guttermouth			Abort Mission		Musical Monkey			
.5				21	02:32	Against The Grain			Bring Me Down		Motor City Speed Rock			
.6	Υ			21	02:43		D.O.A			Too Fuckin Heav	<b>/</b> Y	13 Flavours Of Door	m	
	C2 19 C3 Length 59:49			12/44 Shov Start Time		Sponsor Time and Length	45 Show Promo Time and Length	51 Advertising Time & Length						
ľ	CC2 C2 Not 21			CC3		Music 48:48 S/W 05:03							-	
Pr	Promo'd Show:													

Categories and Sub Categories

Category 1	Category 2	C	ategory 3	Category 4	Category 5	
11 News	21 Pop/Rock/Dance	31 Concert 35 Non-Classical Religious		41 Theme	51 Ads	
12 Spoken Word	22 Country Oriented	32 Folk Oriented 36 Experimental		43 Station ID	52 Sponsor ID	
	23 Acoustic	33 World/International		44 Programmer Show ID	53 Promo w/ Sponsor ID	
	24 Easy Listening	34 Jazz/Blues		45 Show Promo		

								$\overline{}$
	CC	Н	Inst	Cat.	Time	Artist Song		Lang
17	Υ			21	02:07	Chips Ov Oi!- Pogo In The Welfare Line	Chips Ov Oi! EP	
18	Υ			21	04:51	Tommy Grimes- Love Prison	Online Single	
19	Υ			21	04:34	Tommy Grimes- Puke Tease	Online Single	
20								
21								
22								
23								
24	,							
25								
26								
	Page 2 total							

Notes